
03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909164 TAMBOLONI JÉRÉMY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907471 PINSON VALENTIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03909401 BOUVRET CLARA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03909402 GINI VINCENT (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03905928 BRENIAUX AURÉLIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908345 LUGAND ANTOINE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  () P - G

03907957 TABALLET FABRICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903400 GIROD CHRISTOPHE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03909356 TABALLET GEOFFREY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () P - G

03907212 MATIVET JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03905643 KEIGNAERT FABIAN (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03908801 JACQUES FRÉDÉRIC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03908876 TABOURET FABIO (0265018/PETANQUE ROMANAISE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03907626 VAUTHIER SÉBASTIEN (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03909117 VOYNET PASCAL (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
  () G - P

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908643 CANCEDDA MARYSE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908875 VUILLEMENOT JÉRÉMY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03442951 CANCY HONORÉ (0840403/SORGUES ENTENTE BOULISTE)
03902354 JARCELLAT PHILIPPE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  () G - P

07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
  () P - G

03909082 GODARD CAROLE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02511136 SIEVERT FRANCK (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908809 CHEVALIER SAMUEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909022 SILVESTRE YOAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03902457 FUMEZ CYRIL (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02501922 BELOT PATRICK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909297 BERNIER MATTHIEU (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

07007840 PONSARD JULIEN (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  () G - P

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2023_08_05



03905928 BRENIAUX AURÉLIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908345 LUGAND ANTOINE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

Office

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908875 VUILLEMENOT JÉRÉMY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

Office

03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

Office

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

Office

03908801 JACQUES FRÉDÉRIC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905029 BESSON GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
  () P - G

03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909297 BERNIER MATTHIEU (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03909082 GODARD CAROLE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02511136 SIEVERT FRANCK (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  () P - G

03908876 TABOURET FABIO (0265018/PETANQUE ROMANAISE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03908700 GALMICHE LÉO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03909164 TAMBOLONI JÉRÉMY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () G - P

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03909356 TABALLET GEOFFREY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
05908690 FISTEBERG BENOIT (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () G - P

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2023_08_05



1/4 de Finale 

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908875 VUILLEMENOT JÉRÉMY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03909082 GODARD CAROLE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02511136 SIEVERT FRANCK (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

13 - 9

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908070 MONNET AYMERIC (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03908008 MONNET CHRISTOPHE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

13 - 12

03905928 BRENIAUX AURÉLIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908345 LUGAND ANTOINE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

13 - 7

03908876 TABOURET FABIO (0265018/PETANQUE ROMANAISE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
  ()

13 - 6

1/2 Finale 

00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
03908875 VUILLEMENOT JÉRÉMY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
  ()

03905928 BRENIAUX AURÉLIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908345 LUGAND ANTOINE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

0 - 0

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908876 TABOURET FABIO (0265018/PETANQUE ROMANAISE)
03901609 TABOURET DJANGO (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  ()

0 - 0

Finale

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

0 - 0



'2023_08_05 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 21

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03906803 CANIOTTI NADINE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03906526 CANIOTTI CHRISTIAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

02512369 REUILLE CHRISTELLE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02512130 AUBEL ROMAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909068 ATTARD HERVÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

05942519 DEGRAEVE DIDIER (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
05942533 DEGRAEVE CYRIL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03907978 ZERBINI CAMILLE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905455 JARCELLAT JOCELYNE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

03909119 VOYNET MATHÉO (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03906701 MORO CLELIA (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
02803376 MAS THIERRY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02512369 REUILLE CHRISTELLE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02512130 AUBEL ROMAIN (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03909119 VOYNET MATHÉO (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909068 ATTARD HERVÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907978 ZERBINI CAMILLE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905455 JARCELLAT JOCELYNE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03909119 VOYNET MATHÉO (0390058/AS PETANQUE FONCINE)
03906887 VINCENT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907978 ZERBINI CAMILLE (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03905455 JARCELLAT JOCELYNE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P


